Diesellokomotive 3075
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Diesellokomotiven Art. 3075
Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)

Lichtkérper
Abschirmblech
Zylinderschraube

Motordrehgestell (komplett)

Treibgestell
Beisatzrad
Lagerbolzen
Beisatzrad
Lagerbolzen
Zwischenradsatz
Zahnrad
Lagerbolzen
Treibachsentell
Haftreifen

Treibrad mit Haftreifen
Feldmagnet

Anker

Motorschild
Zylinderschraube
Blrstenpaar
UKW-Drossel
Fahrtnchtungsschalter
Schaltschieberfeder
Zylinderschraube
Rahmen

Puffer

Glihlampe
Statzblech
Linsensenkschraube
Kupplung
Kupplungshalter

Drehgestellrahmen (Treibgestell)

Zylinderschraube
Drehgestell (komplett)

Zylinderansatzschraube
Drehgestellrahmen (Drehgestell)

Schleifer
Senkschraube

£30/13

Z232/14

Z33
Z33

£22

D—74

225600
225630
225640
751510

225440
225450
222610
200020
222630
225430
216770
225460
223100
215740
7154

215670
222180
217450
216730
785600
600300
600910

208240
7194

785100
225520
761070
600150
214620
786190
701560
227410
225570
785070
225500
753510
225550
7164

756100



	3075-1
	3075-2

